



Effective Date: 5/1/2017
 Prepaid Freight Terms: 2000#
 Quote Number: PA170501-MO-A

Distributor: _____
 Address: _____

 Attention: _____
 Job: **Pricing Guidelines Effective 05/22/17**
 Location: _____
 Notes: _____

Order Size - Lbs	Price per LB	
	10' Conduit	15' Conduit
0-999 Lbs	\$ 2.86	\$ 2.96
1,000-1,999 Lbs	\$ 2.83	\$ 2.93
2,000-4,999 Lbs	\$ 2.78	\$ 2.88
5,000-9,999 Lbs	\$ 2.76	\$ 2.86
Over 10,000 Lbs	Call	Call

NET PRICE LEVELS - Standard 10' Conduit

Part Number	Approx Wt Per 100 Ft	Master Bundle		0-999 Lbs	1,000-1,999 Lbs	2,000-4,999 Lbs	5,000-9,999 Lbs	Over 10,000 Lbs	Couplings				Elbows			
		lb	ft						lb	\$/CFT	\$/CFT	\$/CFT	\$/CFT	\$/CFT	Part #	Std Pkg
1-012	28.1	2500	702.5	\$ 80.37	\$ 79.52	\$ 78.12	\$ 77.56	Call	2-012	100	6.1	\$ 1.05	3-012-90S	50	29.0	\$ 3.29
1-034	37.4	2500	935.0	\$ 106.96	\$ 105.84	\$ 103.97	\$ 103.22	Call	2-034	50	9.1	\$ 1.58	3-034-90S	50	43.0	\$ 4.46
1-100	54.5	2000	1090.0	\$ 155.87	\$ 154.24	\$ 151.51	\$ 150.42	Call	2-100	50	12.5	\$ 2.09	3-100-90S	20	71.0	\$ 6.22
1-114	71.6	1000	716.0	\$ 204.78	\$ 202.63	\$ 199.05	\$ 197.62	Call	2-114	50	18.9	\$ 2.55	3-114-90S	20	110.0	\$ 9.89
1-112	88.7	1000	887.0	\$ 253.68	\$ 251.02	\$ 246.59	\$ 244.81	Call	2-112	50	23.3	\$ 2.95	3-112-90S	10	153.0	\$ 13.15
1-200	118.5	450	533.3	\$ 338.91	\$ 335.36	\$ 329.43	\$ 327.06	Call	2-200	50	34.6	\$ 4.19	3-200-90S	10	249.0	\$ 19.36
1-212	187.5	300	562.5	\$ 536.25	\$ 530.63	\$ 521.25	\$ 517.50	Call	2-212	25	68.3	\$ 9.43	3-212-90S	10	437.0	\$ 32.64
1-300	246.3	200	492.6	\$ 704.42	\$ 697.03	\$ 684.71	\$ 679.79	Call	2-300	25	91.4	\$ 12.30	3-300-90S	10	767.0	\$ 50.41
1-312	295.6	200	591.2	\$ 845.42	\$ 836.55	\$ 821.77	\$ 815.86	Call	2-312	10	108.0	\$ 16.90	3-312-90S	5	1036.0	\$ 78.62
1-400	350.2	200	700.4	\$ 1,001.57	\$ 991.07	\$ 973.56	\$ 966.55	Call	2-400	10	142.0	\$ 20.35	3-400-90S	5	1228.0	\$ 93.22
1-500	478.9	80	383.1	\$ 1,369.65	\$ 1,355.29	\$ 1,331.34	\$ 1,321.76	Call	2-500	5	241.9	\$ 68.71	3-500-90S	Bulk	2490.0	\$ 275.64
1-600	630.4	60	378.2	\$ 1,802.94	\$ 1,784.03	\$ 1,752.51	\$ 1,739.90	Call	2-600	5	321.0	\$ 107.24	3-600-90S	Bulk	3850.0	\$ 381.37

Please ask for Couplings, Elbows, and Nipples on Every Order

NOTE: Aluminum prices are subject to change at any time during the month.

Patriot Aluminum Products, LLC
 205 Ferncliff Drive
 Louisa, VA 23093
 Phone: 434-510-1776
www.patriotaluminum.com

Represented by